

MISC Case 10/2025

Order No.02
dtd.02.04.2025

1. This day is fixed for appearance.
2. Petitioner is represented by Ld. Advocate.
3. PO has been transferred.
4. Case is adjourned.
5. Fix 17.06.2025 for appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me ;

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 2nd Court, Apd.
(In-charge)