

Misc Case 10/25

Order No. 3

Dtd: 17.06.25

Today is the date fixed for appearance.
Petitioner files lawyer hazira.
Requisite is not filed.
Petitioner is directed to file requisite for issuing summon upon OP at once.
Regular PO is on duty leave.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 22/09/25 for SR & App.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(In-Charge)*